
 
 

e-Stone Information Technology Private Limited 

List of Holidays 2026 

Sr. No Date Day Occasion 

1 January 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day 

2 March 03, 2026 Tuesday Holi 

3 May 01, 2026 Friday Maharashtra Day  & Buddha Purnima 

4 September 14, 2026 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

5 October 02, 2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti  

6 October 20, 2026 Tuesday  Dassara 

7 November 10, 2026 Tuesday Diwali (Padava) 

8 November 11, 2026 Wednesday Bhaubeej 

9 December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas 

    

Optional Holidays (Any 1) 

Sr. No Date Day Occasion 

1 January 14, 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 

2 March 19, 2026 Thursday Gudi Padva 

3 March 31, 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

4 April 03, 2026 Friday Good Friday 

5 May 27, 2026 Wednesday Bakri Id  

6 August 26, 2026 Wednesday Id E Milad 

7 August 28, 2026 Friday RakshaBandhan  

8 November 24, 2026 Tuesday Gurunank Jayanti 

9 Respective date NA Your Birthday / Spouse’ Birthday / Your 
Marriage Anniversary 

    

 
Employees may avail any one of the above optional holidays as per provisions of the Leave 
Policy. 
                           
 
Warm Regards,  
 

 
Team HR 

https://publicholidays.in/buddha-purnima/

